K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
VIIth TERM UG THEORY CLASSES LIST

July - 2019

Date & Days Topic Time Moderator
3/07/2019 Retinal detachment 12.00-1.00pm Dr.Sunil
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm
4/07/2019 2.00-1.00pm Dr.Sudhakar.
Thursday Bacterial keratitis
6/07/2019 Orbit anatomy 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Hanumanthappa
Saturday
10/07/2019 retinoblastoma 12.00-1.00pm Dr.Mahesh Babu
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm
11/07/2019 Keratitis fungal viral 2.00-1.00pm Dr.Sudhakar
Thursday
13/07/2019 Uveal tract anatomy & physiology 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Sunil
Saturday '
17/07/2019 Lacrimal apparatus system 12.00-1.00pm Dr.Keerthana
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm
18/07/2019 Fungal keratitis 2.00-1.00pm Dr.Hanumanthappa
Thursday
20/07/2019 Optic neuritis 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Mahesh Babu
Saturday
24/07/2019 pterygeum 12.00-1.00pm Dr.Sudhakar
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm

| 25/07/2019 Coniunctivitis 2.00-1.00pm Dr.Mzhech Rabhu

' Thursday i :

| 27/07/2019 | cataract F 2.00-4.00pm | Dr.Sudhakar

| Saturday | |

| 31/07/2019 Viral conjuctivitis 12.00-1.00pm | Dr.Mahesh Babu
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm | s ¥

e
Copy to: 1.Medical Director KVGMC&H The prof and HOD
2 .Principal KVGMC&H Dept of ophthalicme
3. Dept Notice Board Department of Ophthalmology
K.V.G. Medical College, Kurunjibag

Sullia - 574327, D. K Karnataka




DEPARTMENT OF O

K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

HALMOLOGY

Vith TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST

JULY - 2019
DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
1.7.2019 Wednesday Acute Conjuctive 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
Glacouma
2.7.2019 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
3.7.2019 Friday Pterygium 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
4.7.2019 Saturday Cataract 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Hanumanthappa
6.7.2019 Monday Complications of cataract | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
papilledema
8.7.2019 Tuesday Steps of cataract surgery | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
18.7.2019 Wednesday Strabismus . 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
:10.7.2019 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
11.7.2019 Friday Myopia & hypermetropia | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Hanumanthappa
12.7.2019 Saturday Refraction error 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
13.7.2019 Monday Corneal Ulcer 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
15.7.2019 Tuesday Retinal detachment 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
| 16 7.2019 | W’eunéé:déy | Immature cataract & . 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Hanumanthappa
i | | lenses i !
| 17.7.2019 | Thursday Operation Day | 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Hanumanthappa |
| | |
18.7.2019 Friday Lenses of ophthalmology | 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
1972019 Saturday History taking & catara=t  9.00AM - 12 0CPM Dr.Sunil
| i case |
20.7.2019 | Monday Chronic Dacrocystities - 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
22.7.2019 | Tuesday Ocular injury . 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Hanumanthappa
i | |
1 23.7.2019 | Wednesday Small incision cataracat 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
' i surgery
2472019 | Thursday Operation Day { 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Mahesh Babu
1 25.7.2019 E Fridav Instrument ' 9.00AM - 12 COPM : Dr.Sunil
2672019 | Saturday '9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Mahesh Babu

End posting viva







